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16117 Tob-bdilp

606 Nelson's Parkway
PO. Box 465
Wakarusa, Indiana 46573-0485

HOLIDAY RAMBLER

Division of Monaco Coach Corporation
Recreational Vehicle Data Card j; /7 7

Unit Serial Number: 080119054023302177188
Federal ID Number: 1RF42464082046885

HOLIDAY RAMBLER
MPV / MHA (MH / AC)
Ambassador

item

Manufacturer

Model Number

Serial Number

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

LP TANK

JACK PUMP
GENERATOR
INVERTER

WATER PUMP
TOILET

TOILET

CABLE BOX
WASHER/DRYER
MICROWAVE

TILE

FURNACE

SECOND FURNACE
REFRIGERATOR
RANGE/COOKTOP
WATER HEATER
DASH RADIO

REAR VIEW MONITOR
REAR VIEW CAMERA
DASH AIR CONDITIONER
ROOF AIR CONDITIONER
ROOF AIR CONDITIONER
ENTRANCE DOOR
ENTRANCE DOOR KEY
DEAD BOLT KEY
BAGGAGE DOOR KEY
IGNITION KEY

PAINT CODE

PAINT CODE

PAINT CODE

PAINT CODE
SWEEPER

FAN

SWITCH BOX

DVD PLAYER

HOME THEATRE SYSTEMw,

TELEVISION-FRONT
TELEVISION-REAR
AWNING-PATIO
AWNING-ENTRANCE
AWNING-WINDOW
AWNING-WINDOW
AWNING-S/O
AWNING-S/0
FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE
STEERING GEAR BOX
ENGINE

DPF

TCM BOX

rv_dsta_card

GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
MANCHESTER
POWER JACK
ONAN
MAGNUM
SHUR-FLO
TECMA
TECMA
MAGNADYNE
SPLENDIDE
SHARP

ATWOQD
ATWOOD
NORCOLD
ATWOOD
ATWOOD
MAGNADYNE
VOYAGER
VOYAGER
FRIGETTE
DUO-THERM
DUO-THERM
MONACO
TRIMARK
FASTEC
TRIMARK
TRIMARK

BG 8741
MASK 8123
ACCENT 8338
4th 8204
EUREKA
TRUSTY C-FAN
RIVER PARK
RCA DVD
RCA

SHARP 32"
SHARP 20"
CAREFREE
CAREFREE
CAREFREE
CAREFREE
CAREFREE
CAREFREE
DANA

DANA
SHEPPARD
CUMMINS
CEF
ALLISON

G-670
G-670
G-670
G-670
G-870
G-670
68154
3510000013-843150
8HDKAK
ME2012
3911
38456
38456
VCS-7
2100
R-1874-F

8520

8531
1210IMSS
CA-33SPSN
GC10A4E
M8900CDS
VOM-784CT
VBC-130CT
NA
630516.331
630516.331

CV-140
70053NSG
E6CHXOV-01
DRC-260
RTD-258RV
LC-32D43U
LC-2057U

E1202W SP12028N201-1
19060S/06853121

M100 PPN31

ISC360HP

ISC360HP

3307

3307

3307

3307

3307

3307

1598118
0013538-168773
HO70082341
B1-20320

481792
070805-38456-9835
070905-38456-9805

611096091
423951

177188
2494856
2492480
10727408
5751701106856
94021 0118908
0718801920
3060701004
060801457
2104663

735 04868

735 04870

712

TM231
DB44523

2001

92C6

NKO071700529
2049-00052F
070801182
PA094H263A0191
HA121H173A0797
707855712
707932330
2089855502
2088884762
2089855519
2088855526
2089840294
2089840201
HU00934596
HN02848844

46772481 ~FAC BR/ik

13242073832
BKS5322N171314DP
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HOLIDAY RAMBLER o e Box g

Wakarusa, Indiana 46573-0465
® Division of Monaco Coach Corporation
Recreational Vehicle Data Card

Unit Serial Number: 080119054023302177188 HOLIDAY RAMBLER Order No.
Federal ID Number: 1RF42484082046885 MPV / MHA (MH / AC) 147352
Ambassador

Item Manufacturer Mode! Number Serial Number

CAL# ALLISON A410007EQ

TRANSMISSION ALLISON E011218-07 6510759950
RADIATOR MODINE 1A020091

A/C COMP SCS FRIGETTE 094-00187 005456008770
TIRE RF: MCB8Y2CEW GOODYEAR G670 275/70R22.5H 3307

TIRE LF: MC8Y2CEW GOODYEAR G870 275/7T0R22.5H 3307

TIRE RRi: MC8Y2CEW GOODYEAR G670 275/70R22.5H 4006

TIRE RRO: MC8Y2CEW GOODYEAR G670 275/70R22.5H 3307

TIRE LRI: MC8Y2CEW GOODYEAR G870 275/70R22.5H

TIRE LRO: MC8Y2CEW GOODYEAR G670 275/70R22.5H
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QUEEN BED
60" X 80" / MICROWAVE | 60" SOFA




